

3rd & final bill

23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of road from					
RWD bhaji Tola Rm To Tolwa Kata.					
Agency :- Sri Nagendra prasad.					
Agg. No:- 07MBD/mmbsyawsresh/24-25.					
Date of start:- 04/10/2024.					
Date of completion:- 03/11/2025.					
Record Entry					
1.	prov. and laying of				
	300mm pipe irrigation pipe do-				
		6x 2.50m	=	15.00m	
2.	prov. and applying				
	of prime coat do-				
	4x	30.00	X 3.75	= 450.00m	
	1x	30.00	X (3.75 + 4.68 + 3.75)	= 121.80m	
			3		
	3x	30.00	X 3.75	= 337.50m	
	1x	30.00	X (3.75 + 4.92 + 3.75)	= 124.20m	
			3		
	6x	30.00	X 3.75	= 675.00m	
	4x	30.00	X 3.75	= 450.00m	
	1x	30.00	X (3.75 + 6.05)	= 149.00m	
			2	2305.5m ²	
	limit = 2295.00m ²				

Continuation

Abstract of cost

28

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/2). Proc. & fixing of working benchmark—do—					
2 No.	vide	T.m.	B P—(17)		
	RS. 5277.11	each		RS. 10554.00	
(2/3). Proc. & fixing of reference pillars—do—					
4 No.	vide	T.m.	B P—(17)		
	RS. 2464.04	each		RS. 9856.00	
(3/4). Clearing and grubbing of road land—do—					
0.840 Hec.	vide	T.m.	B P—(17)		
	RS. 76926.08	/Hec.		RS. 64618.00	
(4/5). Excavation for roadway Box cutting—do—cutting.					
61.50 m ³	vide	T.m.	B P—(18)		
	RS. 104.01	/m ³		RS. 6397.00	
(5/6). Const. of embankment with material obtained from box cutting—do—					
36.90 m ³	vide	T.m.	B P—(18)		
	RS. 81.30	/m ³		RS. 3000.00	
(6/7). Const. of embankment lead 100m—do—					
654.35 m ³	vide	T.m.	B P—(26)		
	RS. 196.04	/m ³		RS. 128279.00	

Continuation

C10—RS. 222704.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		Substructure - do -			
97.82 m ³	vide	T.m. B P - (19)			
		RS. 9033.99 / m ³		RS. 883705.00	
(28/30).		prov. and laying of			
		1000 m - do -			
15.00 m	vide	T.m. B P - (20)			
		RS. 7722.68 / m		RS. 115840.00	
(29/31).		600 mm ϕ - do -			
15.00 m	vide	T.m. B P - (20)			
		RS. 3271.48 / m		RS. 49072.00	
(30/32).		painting on parapet			
		work - do -			
66.24 m ²	vide	T.m. B P - (20)			
		RS. 137.55 / m ²		RS. 9111.00	
(31/33).		prov. and laying of			
		300 mm ϕ cable duct - do -			
15.00 m	vide	T.m. B P - (23)			
		RS. 1035.33 / m		RS. 15530.00	
				RS. 10588442.00	
Add	GST	18%		RS. 1905920.00	
Add	Ces	1%		RS. 105884.00	
Add	S. fee			RS. 157689.00	
				RS. 12757935.00	
less 12.21% below				RS. 1557744.00	
				RS. 11200191.00	
less previous payment				RS. 9499351.00	
				RS. 1700840.00	

Continuation

Continuation